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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 17/01/2026 Sharafuddheen Y N N   

2 17/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

3 17/01/2026 Sahla Banu.K Y N N   

4 17/01/2026 Jayasree Y N N   

5 17/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   

6 17/01/2026 Sadik Ali Y N N   

7 17/01/2026 Abdul Salam Y N N   
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8 17/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   

9 17/01/2026 Babu Rajan Y N N   

10 17/01/2026 Ayisabi Y N N   

11 17/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Y N N   

12 17/01/2026 thefseera  k 
kalathingal

Y N N   

13 17/01/2026 HAMDHA Y N N   

14 17/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

15 17/01/2026 Subeena Y N N   

16 17/01/2026 UMAIBA Y N N   

17 17/01/2026 Thitheemu Y N N   

18 17/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

19 17/01/2026 Kammukutty Y N N   
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20 17/01/2026 RAMLA 
KURIKKAL 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
RAMLA

Y N N   

21 17/01/2026 Saidalavi Y N N   

22 17/01/2026 Abdul Nasir Y N N   

23 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JABIN Y N N   

24 17/01/2026 Safeena Y N N   

25 17/01/2026 Salina Y N N   

26 17/01/2026 Thankammu Y N N   

27 17/01/2026 Biyyutti Y N N   

28 17/01/2026 JAMEELA K C Y N N   

29 17/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

30 17/01/2026 Ayisummu Y N N   

31 17/01/2026 Ansar Ettuveettil Y N N   
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32 17/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

33 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA 
U

Y N N   

34 17/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

35 17/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

36 17/01/2026 Prameela Y N N   

37 17/01/2026 Sameera N Y N   

38 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA Y N N   

39 17/01/2026 Yoonus Panancheri Y N N   

40 17/01/2026 Navas Y N N   

41 17/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

42 17/01/2026 Rossina Y N N   

43 17/01/2026 Nizar Y N N   
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44 17/01/2026 Hamza 
Panginikkadan 

Y N N   

45 17/01/2026 shihana kilyani  Y N N   

46 17/01/2026 Surendran Y N N   

47 17/01/2026 hiba k kuttiyadi Y N N   

48 17/01/2026 Muhammed Koya 
Thottumukkath house

Y N N   

49 17/01/2026 KADIYAMU Y N N   

50 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAREEF 

Y N N   

51 17/01/2026 Rasiya K Y N N   

52 17/01/2026 Sainudheen Y N N   

53 17/01/2026 Pathummu Y N N   

54 17/01/2026 Aishabi Y N N   

55 17/01/2026 Pathummu Y N N   
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56 17/01/2026 Biriyamu Y N N   

57 17/01/2026 Thitheemu Y N N   

58 17/01/2026 Mohamed Ashraf Y N N   

59 17/01/2026 Ayishabee Y N N   

60 17/01/2026 ZAINUDHEEN Y N N   

61 17/01/2026 SAFEELA BANU K 
P 

Y N N   

62 17/01/2026 Abdu Rahman Y N N   

63 17/01/2026 Moytheenkoya Y N N   

64 17/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

65 17/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

66 17/01/2026 Kaulath Y N N   

67 17/01/2026 SABEELA Y N N   
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68 17/01/2026 ARAFA HARSHID  
P

Y N N   

69 17/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

70 17/01/2026 Yahu Y N N   

71 17/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

72 17/01/2026 Soudabi Y N N   

73 17/01/2026 Sajidha Thoombath Y N N   

74 17/01/2026 Fathimathsuhra Y N N   

75 17/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA  Y N N   

76 17/01/2026 Nishad Y N N   

77 17/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty Y N N   

78 17/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

79 17/01/2026 MYMOONATH K P Y N N   
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80 17/01/2026 Jasmin Y N N   

81 17/01/2026 Abdulla Y N N   

82 17/01/2026 Rafsad mon Y N N   

83 17/01/2026 Abdul Salam Y N N   

84 17/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

85 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nasim Y N N   

86 17/01/2026 Muhammadali Y N N   

87 17/01/2026 SADIYA NISHRIN 
K P

Y N N   

88 17/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

89 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA Y N N   

90 17/01/2026 Prinsi Y N N   

91 17/01/2026 Musthafa Y N N   
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92 17/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


